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DETAILS

TIGES FILETeE ACIER ZINGUeé

DESCRIPTIF ood

Tige filetée - classe 4,8 - DIN976 - en acier zingué
blanc.

Tigesde1lmdelong : @ 3, 4,5, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24 mm.
Tiges de 2 mde long : @ 6 mm.

Code | Diameétre | Longueur
239147 | 3 mm Im
239148 | g4 mm Im
239149 | 5 mm Im
239150 | 6 mm Im
239153 | g8 mm Im
239154 | @ 10 mm Im
239155 | @ 12 mm Im
239156 | @ 14 mm Im
239157 | @ 16 mm Im
239158 | @ 18 mm Im
239159 | @ 20 mm Im
239160 | @ 22 mm Im
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239161

@ 24 mm

239395

@6 mm




